CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
PLANARgARd® NMB CARTRIdge FILTeRS
Sub 32 nm node CMP slurry filtration with leading edge of
“Nanofiber Continuous Melt-blown” technology
Overview
The Planargard® NMB CMP slurry filter is con-
structed of a new polypropylene membrane tech-
nology that produces a continuous-melt-blown

In North America 800 394 4083 | www.entegris.com
©2010-2012 Entegris, Inc.      All rights reserved       Printed in USA       4423-6028ENT-1212
Ordering Information
Part Number
PNB 6
Filtration
Media
01
03
05
Cartridge
Code
0 =  Code 0
(2-222) o-ring
F =  Code F double
open-end gasket
Length
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
O-ring
Material
E = EPR
0 = Silicon
Example: PNB03F10E6
 PNB = Planargard NMB
 Filtration media = 03
 Cartridge code = F
 Length = 10”
 O-ring = EPR
 Quantity = 6
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service
Center today to learn what Entegris can do
for you. Visit www.entegris.com and select the
Customer Service link for the center nearest you.
Terms and Conditions of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms
and Conditions of Sale. To view and print
this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
0
1.25
3 421 5
0 1.00.750.50.25
5
4